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Item Number

Part Number

N157135
330065-27
N060864
N091479
N102647
330019-03
N121960
581269-00
581577-00
584627-00
581418-00
586923-00
590334-02
N505852
330045-09
330045-06
582837-00

NO072135SV

582262-00
582263-00
586646-00
582259-00
581274-00
582260-00
324006-00
490329-00
582261-00

PartsList for DCS331B Type 12

Description

BRUSH RING
SCREW
LOCK-OFF BUTTON
MOUNT- SPRING
SPRING
SCREW,PLASTITE
HOUSING
GUARD

CASTING

PIN

SPRING
ACTUATOR
GEARCASE
GASKET

SCREW

SCREW

BOLT

BLADE CLAMP
SEAL

FELT SEAL
SPRING,COMP.
BEARING

RECIP. SHAFT
BEARING CARRIER
SCREW

BEARING

CLAMP
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Qty Required
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Item Number

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
66
70
72
73
74
76
78
&5
86
88
89
90
91
92
94
95
96
100

Part Number

582257-00
571181-00
582829-00
N466547

330004-02
N607672

N034837

N607665

581247-00
326467-00
589056-00
330041-29
584450-00
330041-49
581257-01
N089310

581263-00
495746-00
584686-00
496996-00
582826-00
582828-00
582827-00
581264-00
389235-00
581268-00
402140-00

PartsList for DCS331B Type 12

Description

DRIVE ROLLER
CLIP

WASHER

SCREW
BEARING,NEEDLE
CRANK KIT
COUNTERWEIGHT
GEAR ASSEMBLY
ACTUATOR
DETENT
BRACKET

PIN

NOZZLE

PIN

LEVER

SPRING CLIP
SHOE

CLAMP LEVER
PLUNGER

CLAMP PLATE
BOLT

WASHER

BOLT

SOLE PLATE
SCREW

SOLE PLATE
DEVICE,ANTI.SPL
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Qty Required

e e T S S e S S S S e e e e e T W U U= S = S = S NG T NG T O T = S



Item Number

800
816
821
856
856
856
856
861
866
871

Part Number

870889-03
N137255
N492678
1004501-00
N536023
N515525
581239-01
N179861
DCB200
DCBI15

PartsList for DCS331B Type 12

Description

GREASE
BRAND LABEL
RATING LABEL
RIP FENCE
BLADE PACK
JIG SAW BLADE
SCREEN

KIT BOX
BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
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